
Govt.College Barotiwala 
Distt. Solan (H.P.)-174103 

PROSPECTUS-CUM- HANDBOOK Of INFORMATION 

Co-Educational: Arts& Commerce 
(2023-24) 

Office Phone no. :01792- 255025 

Email: principalgcbarotiwala@gmail.com 



2 

Goventent or machal Praesh 
Joint SevNIry (lr. Edu.) tw the 

(Sunil V'enna) 

Remarls 

|33 

63 days 
35 days 

5 davs 

Exnmination/Evauntion Schcuulc 
Tofal vacatBon periou 

25 days 

217 davs 
55.davs 

116 days 

02 days 
02 days 

03 days 

8 dnys 

01.04.2024 ta 23.0S.2024 

Days 

0).01.2024 to 04.02.2024 
11.] 1:2023 to l5.1I.2023 

05.06.2023 to 29.0G.2023 
Vacntion Schebule 

Tot:l 1Yurking Days 
06.02,2034 tu 31.03.2024 

16.11.2021 ta 31.12.2}23 
|8.07,2023 10 10.1.2023 

13.07.2023 ta 14.07.2023 
12.07.2023 at S.0) PM 
10.07.2023 to 12.07.2023 
O8.07.2023 at $.00 PM 

Examinulion 

Stuleuts 
Oricnation o> |" year | 1S.07,2023 to 17.07.2023 

Winter Vacatlons 
Diwali Brc:ak 

Summer Vacation 

Perio! 

Regular teaehing 

Adnissian/legnlar Study Schcluie 

Fee to be deposited 
Disply of g Merit List 

Fee to be deosilel 
Display of 1" ierit List 

2023-24 
lorms for the session 

Subnission of ndmission|30.06.2023 to 0N,07.2023 

1urticuurs 

2. 

No, 
Sr. 

2023-24: 
Degree Coflegcs/ Govt. Snnslirit Cnlleges fñliated tu l1'U/ SPU for (lic year 

uiixion/Vncntion/ txanuntian elheilule in respcet of Ciove./ Privatc/(iIA 

3 

dkiys 



Proposed Schedule for Admission Examination I Vacation in respect af all Government/ Private / GIA Degree/ Sanskrit Colleges affiliated to H.P. University/ Sardar Patel University for the Session 2023-24. 
Sr. 
No. 

Particulars 

1. Admission and Teaching Schedule Submission of Admission|0s.07.2023 to 15.07.2023 forms for the Session 2023- (16.07.2023 Sunday) 24 
Display of First Merit List 
Fee 

Fee Deposit 

Display of Second Merit 21.07.2023 (Upto 05:00 P.M.) List 

Regular Teaching 

Period 

22.07.2023 -24.07.2023 
Orientation for Firs1 Year 25.07.2023 & 26.07.2023 
Students 

2. Vacation Schedule 
Summer Vacation 
Diwali Break 
Winter Vacation 

17.07.2023 

Examinations 

18.07.2023 to 20.07.2023 

Evaiuation Work 

27.07.2023 to 09.1.2023 
15.11.2023 to 31.12.2023 
05.02.2024 to 31.03.2024 

3. Examinations / Evaluation Schedule 

10.06.2023 to 04.07.2023 
10.11.2023 to 14.11.2023 
01.01.2024 to 04.02.2024 

and 01.04.2024 to 23.0s.2024 

Days Remarks 

11 

03 

02 
02 

106 
47 
S6 

25 
05 
35 

53 

Note : Next Summer Vacation of the Academic Session 2024-25 may be proposed from 
25.05.2024 onwards. 

Deposit 



https 

frgmsye 

Programmes 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 

: 

COURSES OFFERED 

Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com) 

Notice 
BOard 

Govt College Barotiwala 
Himachal Pradesh - Solan 
Affiliated to Himachal Pradesh University Shimla 

VEW 

ADMISSON - FACILTIES 

Subjet 

Courses Offered 

-ACULY 

Prospectus 

ir:portant Liztiky 

The College offcrs UG Degree Studies in B.A.(Pass Course) in Seven Subjects in the Faculty of Arts (Humanities) and UG Degree Studies in B.Com (Pass Course) in the strearn or 

Crmmercc. From the academic session 2018-19 this CBCS -UGC (RUSA) pattern has become Annual in structure and formn. This Annual Patterrn will be follored in the sesSiG 

2019-20 and even in the successive sesSIons to followN. 

COMMITIEES 

Any further changes in this Annual Pattern of CBCS-UGC (RUSA) will be executed as per the directions and future notifications issued by the department of Higher Education in 

consonance with the State Government 

Economics, English, Geography, Hindi, History, Music, Political Science 

Commerce / Management 

Qnd Pangers 

iuidar ICH 0ud Placerent Cel 

Ms Krishn 

Online 
Admission 

Jt//-21. 5925 

PHOTO GALLERY 

Admission date for UG Courses extended till 14 Auaust 2024 | Orientation & class sch 

1otorl (Q0aaty /AssuanCe ell 0/C 

PTA 

Prciiabaoti 

CSCA 

Coutact Ls 

Sports 



Contact no: 01792 255025 

Website: https://www.gcbarotiwala.edu.in/ 

Undergraduate Programs: 

we are pleased to announce that admissions for the academic year 2023-24 are now open .online applications are 
invited for the following programs: 

Bachelor of Arts ( B.A) 
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) 

Application process: 

Step 2. Go to online admission link 
Step 1. Visit our official website: https://www.gcbarotiwala.edu.in/ 

Step 3. Download online prospectus and check the eligibility criteria 

ADMISSION NOTICE 

Government College Barotiwala 

Step 4. Register yourself with the requisite details 
Step 5. Fill and submit online application form 
Step 5. Pay the application fee. 
Admission schedule: 

District Solan, (HP) 

Display of 1 merit list 

Submission of admission forms for the session 2023-24 

Fee to be deposited 
Display of 2nd Merit List 
Fee to be deposited 

30-06-2023 to 08-07-2023 

08-07-2023 at 5:00 pm 
10-07-2023 to 12-07-2023 

12-07-2023 at 500 pm 
13-07-2023 to 14-07-2023 

For more information, contact our admission committees (mentioned in online prospectus) 

Principal 

GE BGHRA,! :Solan (HP) G.DC.Bárotiwa 
District Solan (H.P.)-174103 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

