

Govt.College Barotiwala

Distt. Solan (H.P.)-174103

PROSPECTUS-CUM- HANDBOOK OF INFORMATION (2023-24)

Co-Educational: Arts& Commerce



Office Phone no.: 01792-255025

Email: principalgcbarotiwala@gmail.com

Admission/Vacation/ Examination schedule in respect of Govt./ Private/GIA Degree Colleges/ Govt. Sanskrit Colleges affiliated to HPU/ SPU for the year 2023-24 ;

Sr. No.	Particulars	Period	Days	Remarks
	Adm	ission/Regular Study Sched	ulc	And Correspondential State of the State of t
1.	Submission of admission forms for the session 2023-24	30.06.2023 to 08.07.2023	8 days	
	Display of 1 Merit List	08.07.2023 at 5.00 PM		
	Fee to be deposited	10.07,2023 to 12.07,2023	03 days	
	Display of 2th Merit List	12.07.2023 at 5.00 PM		
-	Fee to be deposited	13.07.2023 to 14.07.2023	02 days	
NAME OF THE OWNER,	Orientation of 1 st year Students	15.07.2023 to 17.07.2023	02 days	
	Regular teaching	18.07.2023 to 10.11.2023	116 days	
		16.11.2023 to 31.12.2023	46 days	-
		06.02,2024 to 31,03,2024	55 days	
******		Total Working Days	217 days	
		Vacation Schedule	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
2.	Summer Vacation	05.06.2023 to 29.06.2023	25 days	
	Diwall Break	11.11.2023 to 15.11.2023	5 days	
	Winter Vacations	01.01.2024 to 04.02.2024	35 days	
	A STATE OF THE STA	Total vacation period	65 days	-
	Exam	nination/Evaluation Schedi	ule	
	Examination	01.04.2024 to 23.05.2024	53 days	and the second second

(Sunit Verma) (State of Associated Secretary (Hr. Edu.) to the Government of Himachal Pradesh

Proposed Schedule for Admission / Examination / Vacation in respect of all Government/ Private / GIA Degree/ Sanskrit Colleges affiliated to H.P. University/ Sardar Patel University for the Session 2023-24.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Period	Days	Remarks
1.	Admission and Teaching Sch	edula		Missource spirit instances and property and
#33%) iv beløkkerses	Submission of Admission forms for the Session 2023-24	05 07 2022 to 15 07 2022	11	
-	Display of First Merit List	17.07.2023	A J Product a part of the Condition of	ALTERNATION OF ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF T
00000000000000000000000000000000000000	Fee Deposit	18.07.2023 to 20.07.2023	03	
NOT NOT WORK OF PARK AND	Display of Second Merit List	21.07.2023 (Upto 05:00 P.M.)	0.5	
and the language of the language of the	Fee Deposit	22.07.2023 - 24.07.2023	02	***************************************
	Orientation for First Year Students	25.07.2023 & 26.07.2023	02	enconsequence and an analysis of the second
	Regular Teaching	27.07.2023 to 09.11.2023	106	
	/	15.11.2023 to 31.12.2023	47	
		05.02.2024 to 31.03.2024	56	
2.	Vacation Schedule		-	<u></u>
	Summer Vacation	10.06.2023 to 04.07.2023	25	
	Diwali Break	10.11.2023 to 14.11.2023	05	-
	Winter Vacation	01.01.2024 to 04.02.2024	35	Market State Control of the Control
3.	Examinations / Evaluation S		editerritions.	CONTRACTOR OF STREET
	Examinations and Evaluation Work	01.04.2024 to 23.05.2024	53	

Note: Next Summer Vacation of the Academic Session 2024-25 may be proposed from 25.05.2024 onwards.



Govt College Barotiwala Himachal Pradesh - Solan Artificial Pradesh - Solan

Affiliated to Himachal Pradesh University Shimla

COURSES OFFERED

COMMITTEES

PHOTO GALLERY

1

Admission date for UG Courses extended till 14 August 2024 \mid Orientation & class sch - ADMISSION - FACILITIES - FACULTY

The College offers UG Degree Studies in B.A.(Pass Course) in Seven Subjects in the Faculty of Arts (Humanities) and UG Degree Studies in B.Com (Pass Course) in the stream of Commerce. From the academic session 2018-19 this CBCS -UGC (RUSA) pattern has become Annual in structure and form. This Annual Pattern will be followed in the session

Any further changes in this Annual Pattern of CBCS-UGC (RUSA) will be executed as per the directions and future notifications issued by the department of Higher Education in consonance with the State Government.

https

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)

Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com)

Economics, English, Geography, Hindi, History, Music, Political Science

Commerce / Management









Important Links

Carrier Guidance and Placement Cell

s and Rangers

Students Association (OSA)

Contact Us

ADMISSION NOTICE Government College Barotiwala , District Solan, (HP)

Contact no: 01792 255025

Website: https://www.gcbarotiwala.edu.in/

We are pleased to announce that admissions for the academic year 2023-24 are now open , online applications are

invited for the following programs:

Undergraduate Programs:

Bachelor of Arts (B.A)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)

Application process:

Step 1. Visit our official website: https://www.gcbarotiwala.edu.in/

Step 2. Go to online admission link

Step 3. Download online prospectus and check the eligibility criteria

Step 4. Register yourself with the requisite details

Step 5. Fill and submit online application form

Step 5. Pay the application fee.

Admission schedule:

Aumission schedule.	
Submission of admission forms for the session 2023-24	30-06-2023 to 08-07-2023
	08-07-2023 at 5:00 pm
Display of 1 st merit list	10-07-2023 to 12-07-2023
Fee to be deposited	12-07-2023 at 500 pm
Display of 2 nd Merit List	13-07-2023 to 14-07-2023
Foo to be deposited	13-07-2023 to 14 07 2023

For more information, contact our admission committees (mentioned in online prospectus)

Principal

GC Fincipal a, District Solan (HP)

District Solan (H.P.)-174103